2025 Ninja 1100SX Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment
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2025 Ninja 1100SX
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,RR SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 11057A)
BRACKET,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 11057B)

BRACKET,QUICK-SHIFTER CONNECTO (Ref # 11057C)

BRACKET-COMP,02 SENSOR (Ref # 11057D)
BRACKET (Ref # 11058)

BRACKET,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 11058A)
BRACKET,USB,RR (Ref # 11058B)
BRACKET,USB,FR (Ref # 11058C)
HOLDER,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 13280)
HOLDER (Ref # 13280A)

COVER,USB (Ref # 14093)

SENSOR,AIR TEMPERATURE (Ref # 21176)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)

FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006B)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006C)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,CONNECTOR COVER (Ref # 26011A)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011B)
WIRE-LEAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 26011C)
BATTERY,YT12A-BS,12V (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002A)
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002B)

HORN (Ref # 27003)

PAD,30X30X3 (Ref # 39156)

PART NUMBER

11057-2891
11057-2892
11057-2893
11057-2907
11057-7101
11058-1400
11058-1401
11058-1409
11058-2312
13280-0959
13280-0994
14093-1458
21176-0048
23062-1502
26006-0001
26006-0020
26006-1078
26006-1080
26011-0252
26011-0275
26011-0822
26011-1901
26012-1529
26031-7141
27002-0061
27002-0068
27002-1086
27003-0126
39156-1766
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
5
2
9
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1



2025 Ninja 1100SX
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME
PAD,60X60X10 (Ref # 39156A)

TRIM,L=30 (Ref # 53044)

TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044A)

TRIM,L=65 (Ref # 53044B)
CONNECTOR-CORD,USB TYPE-C (Ref # 59221)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
CLAMP,CABLE,STEEL SHEET (Ref # 92037)
BAND,0S170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,5.6X8X9.3 (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,30X30X2 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,60X20X2 (Ref # 92161B)
CLAMP,L=60 (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,84MM (Ref # 92173A)
CLAMP,DRAIN (Ref # 92173B)
CLAMP,IRON WIRE (Ref # 92173C)
CLAMP,LOCKING WIRE SADDLE (Ref # 92173D)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173F)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

39156-2216
53044-0001
53044-0012
53044-0718
59221-0022
92015-1367
92015-1757
92037-2014
92072-1414
92075-1912
92143-1984
92154-0551
92154-1851
92154-2107
92161-2497
92161-2654
92161-2655
92171-0652
92171-1722
92172-0262
92172-1194
92173-0868
92173-1008
92173-1055
92173-1199
92173-1269
92173-2198
92173-2951
130BA0610
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2025 Ninja 1100SX
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132A)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X18 (Ref # 220)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130BB0616 1
132BA0610 1
132BA0612 1
220AB0518 1
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