

2025 Ninja 1100SX

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,RR SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11057)	11057-2891	1
BRACKET,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 11057A)	11057-2892	1
BRACKET,FUEL PUMP (Ref # 11057B)	11057-2893	1
BRACKET,QUICK-SHIFTER CONNECTO (Ref # 11057C)	11057-2907	1
BRACKET-COMP,O2 SENSOR (Ref # 11057D)	11057-7101	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11058)	11058-1400	1
BRACKET,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 11058A)	11058-1401	1
BRACKET,USB,RR (Ref # 11058B)	11058-1409	1
BRACKET,USB,FR (Ref # 11058C)	11058-2312	1
HOLDER,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 13280)	13280-0959	2
HOLDER (Ref # 13280A)	13280-0994	1
COVER,USB (Ref # 14093)	14093-1458	1
SENSOR,AIR TEMPERATURE (Ref # 21176)	21176-0048	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)	23062-1502	1
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)	26006-0001	5
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)	26006-0020	2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006B)	26006-1078	9
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006C)	26006-1080	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011)	26011-0252	1
WIRE-LEAD,CONNECTOR COVER (Ref # 26011A)	26011-0275	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011B)	26011-0822	1
WIRE-LEAD,DIAG CONNECTOR (Ref # 26011C)	26011-1901	1
BATTERY,YT12A-BS,12V (Ref # 26012)	26012-1529	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)	26031-7141	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)	27002-0061	1
RELAY-ASSY,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 27002A)	27002-0068	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002B)	27002-1086	2
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0126	1
PAD,30X30X3 (Ref # 39156)	39156-1766	1

2025 Ninja 1100SX

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PAD,60X60X10 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2216	1
TRIM,L=30 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0001	1
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044A)	53044-0012	1
TRIM,L=65 (Ref # 53044B)	53044-0718	1
CONNECTOR-CORD,USB TYPE-C (Ref # 59221)	59221-0022	1
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	1
CLAMP,CABLE,STEEL SHEET (Ref # 92037)	92037-2014	1
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072)	92072-1414	AR
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1912	2
COLLAR,5.6X8X9.3 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1984	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0551	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1851	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-2107	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-2497	1
DAMPER,30X30X2 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-2654	1
DAMPER,60X20X2 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-2655	1
CLAMP,L=60 (Ref # 92171)	92171-0652	1
CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1722	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	3
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1194	1
CLAMP,HOLDER CLIP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0868	1
CLAMP,84MM (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1008	1
CLAMP,DRAIN (Ref # 92173B)	92173-1055	1
CLAMP,IRON WIRE (Ref # 92173C)	92173-1199	1
CLAMP,LOCKING WIRE SADDLE (Ref # 92173D)	92173-1269	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)	92173-2198	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173F)	92173-2951	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130BA0610	1

2025 Ninja 1100SX

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)	130BB0616	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)	132BA0610	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132A)	132BA0612	1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X18 (Ref # 220)	220AB0518	1